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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37442

Division: 14UB 2nd WEST?2

Date: Saturday, March 19, 2022

Home: 08 (14U) CMSC Celtic

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Away Coach

Field: ws1

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 08 (14U) CSA Charlotte Blue

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

08 (14U) CMSC Celtic

Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

08 (14U) CSA Charlotte Blue

001
010
011
014
017
018
002
022
024
027
031
033
004
005
006
061
007
074
008
009

Name

Christopher Brown
Austin She

Dane Fuehrer
Felipe Adame
Daniel Haro
Alexander Shi
Axel Ramon Solis
Tanmay Bahl
Jeffrey Parache
Gabriel Velasquez
Brayden A Leach
Noah Sanchez
Winston Rollings
Ryan Bonilla
Bryan Lopez Perez
Andrej Stojanovic
Thomas Warlick
Ethan Metcalf
Aron Biber-Bishop

Radmir Dauzov

Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




